MONDAY BINGO BISTRO MENU

June 2nd

Grilled Chicken Sandwich
Spaghetti Salad
Hamburgers
All Beef Hot Dogs

No Bean Chili Sauce

Sandwiches
(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)

June 9th

Loaded Bake Potatoes
Hamburgers
All Beef Hot Dogs

No Bean Chili Sauce
Sandwiches
(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)

June 16th

Goulash with bread
Tossed Salad
Hamburgers
All Beef Hot Dogs

No Bean Chili Sauce

Sandwiches
(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)

Chips
Desserts
Ice Cream

$6.00
$3.00
$5.00
$2.50
$0.50
$3.00

$6.00
$5.00
$2.50
$0.50
$3.00

$6.00
$3.00
$5.00
$2.50
$0.50
$3.00

$0.50
$1.50
$2.00

June 23rd

Pulled Pork Sandwich
Potato Salad
Hamburgers
All Beef Hot Dogs
No Bean Chili Sauce

Sandwiches
(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)

June 30th

Taco Salad
Hamburgers
All Beef Hot Dogs
No Bean Chili Sauce
Sandwiches
(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)

Soda
Coffee
Water

$1.50
$1.00
$1.00

$6.00
$2.00
$5.00
$2.50
$0.50
$3.00

$6.00
$5.00
$2.50
$0.50
$3.00



