## **MONDAY BINGO BISTRO MENU**

June 2nd		June 23rd		
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$6.00	Pulled Pork Sandwich		\$6.00
Spaghetti Salad	\$3.00	Potato Salad		\$2.00
Hamburgers	\$5.00	Hamburgers		\$5.00
All Beef Hot Dogs	\$2.50	All Beef Hot Dogs		\$2.50
No Bean Chili Sauce	\$0.50	No Bean Chili Sauce		\$0.50
Sandwiches	\$3.00	Sandwiches		\$3.00
(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)		(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)		
June 9th		June 30th		
Loaded Bake Potatoes	\$6.00	Taco Salad		\$6.00
Hamburgers	\$5.00	Hamburgers		\$5.00
All Beef Hot Dogs	\$2.50	All Beef Hot Dogs		\$2.50
No Bean Chili Sauce	\$0.50	No Bean Chili Sauce		\$0.50
Sandwiches	\$3.00	Sandwiches		\$3.00
(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)		(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)		
June 16th				
Goulash with bread	\$6.00			
Tossed Salad	\$3.00			
Hamburgers	\$5.00			
All Beef Hot Dogs	\$2.50			
No Bean Chili Sauce	\$0.50			
Sandwiches	\$3.00			
(Egg/Egg & Olives/ Chicken)				
Chips	\$0.50	Soda	\$1.50	
Desserts	\$1.50	Coffee	\$1.00	
Ice Cream	\$2 <b>.</b> 00	Water	\$1.00	